Rehab Shower/Commode Chair
Back Upholstery, Frames and Wheel Locks

2y ™o Model 6490, 6690 With Casters

— Model 6492, 6692 With 24" Pneumatic
oo Model 6495,6695 With 24" Urethane




Rehab Shower/Commode Chair
Back Upholstery, Frames and Wheel Locks

Quantity Per
Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 AB 1079121-NLA | NLA - Frame with Hardware, Navy Blue - Right 1 1
1 AB 1079122-NLA | NLA - Frame with Hardware, Navy Blue - Left 1 1
1 AC 1023623-NLA | NLA - Frame with Hardware, Navy Blue - Right 1 1
1 AC 1023624-NLA | NLA - Frame with Hardware, Navy Blue - Left 1 1
2 40299X009-NLA | NLA - Grip, Hand, Grey 1 2
3 1017678-NLA | NLA - Fastener, Clip 1 2
3 1023632 Clip, Shroud 1 2
4 1017104 Upholstery, Back (6490 Series) 1 1
4 1028043-NLA | NLA - Upholstery, Back (6690 Series) 1 1
5 1040840-NLA | NLA - Plug Button, Grey (7/8") 1 2
6 1057287 Plug Button, Grey (1") 1 2
7 D 1028832 Spacer (5/8 x 7/8 x 1/2") 1 2
8 1021384-NLA | NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#8-32 x 1/4") 1 4
9 1016682 Bearing, Sleeve Caster 1 2
10 1021402 Bolt, Carriage (1/4-20 x 1-1/4") 1 1
11 1026243-NLA | NLA - Wheel Lock - Right 1 1
11 1026244-NLA | NLA - Wheel Lock - Left 1 1
12 16347X000-NLA | NLA - Washer, Nylon (3/16 x 7/16 x 1/8") 1 4
13 16348X000-NLA | NLA - Rivet (3/16 x 7/16") 1 4
14 1023521-NLA | NLA - Locknut, Hex (1/4-20) 1 4
15 1004170 Screw, Socket Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 4
16 1015390 Guide, Seat 1 2
17 1021403 Nut, Hex Flang (1/4-20) 1 1
18 D 1023523-NLA | NLA - Locknut (5/8-18) 1 2
19 1021383-NLA | NLA - Locknut, Hex (5/16-18) 1 4
20 1016301 Washer, Nylon (5/16 x 7/8 x 1/8") 1 4
21 40186X017-NLA | NLA - Tube, Insert 1 1
22 1040673-NLA | NLA - Kit, Caster Assembly w/ Bearing Sleeve, 1 2
Swivel w/o Lock (5")
22 1058160-NLA | NLA - Kit, Caster Assembly w/ Bearing Sleeve, 2 1
Swivel w/o Lock (5") (Pair)
22 1040674-NLA | NLA - Caster Assembly with Lock 1 2
22 1058161-NLA | NLA - Package, Caster Assembly with Lock 4 2
NOTE: A -Includesitems 2,5, 6, 8, 9, 11, 13-16 and 21.
B - Before 7/17/96.
C - After 7/16/96.
D - Wheel Hardware.




